

2022 HONORARY LIFETIME AWARD

Award Nomination Guidelines

The Menomonie Area Chamber & Visitor Center will recognize an individual who has demonstrated significant and positive support of Menomonie Area Chamber & Visitor Center activities.

This recipient of this award will be considered a Chamber Member Investor for the remainder of their lifetime, receiving free membership with access to all Investor benefits.

What is a Chamber Member Investor business? A business that currently or previously maintained a membership with the Menomonie Area Chamber & Visitor Center. For a current directory, please visit www.menomoniechamber.org or contact our office for historical membership information.

Eligibility Criteria

To be eligible for the Honorary Lifetime Award, nominees:

- Must be retired or semi-retired
- Must have been affiliated with a Chamber Member Investor business for a notable amount of time
 - Owned an Investor business
 - Employed by an Investor business
 - Or maintained an individual membership (individual Investor)
- o Are not required to be currently affiliated with a Chamber Member Investor business
- o Must have actively participated in Chamber activities on a regular basis
- Board or Committee participation is not required, but preference will be given to those who engaged in volunteer service with the Chamber

Individuals and businesses are only eligible to receive an award in this category once in a lifetime. Nominees may receive nominations year-after-year if they are not selected for an award. Nominations are only be valid for the year they are submitted. If you are nominating an individual, you are encouraged to verify eligibility. Nominations that do not meet eligibility criteria or those without a completed nomination form inclusive of supporting narrative in each category will not be considered.

Application & Judging Process

Individuals that meet award eligibility criteria and receive a complete nomination will be considered for this award. Consideration of the top nominee will be given for most nominations and scoring from a criteria matrix set by the Menomonie Area Chamber & Visitor Center. The top nomination will be recommended by an award committee to the Chamber Board of Directors for final selection.

Nomination Process Timeline

December 1 - January 31: Nominations Accepted

February: Nominations Reviewed

March: Award Recipient Notified & Publicly Announced

May: Recipient Honored at the Annual Meeting & Awards Event

The Honorary Lifetime recipient will receive two complimentary tickets to the Annual Meeting & Awards, where they will be formally honored during the award ceremony. Award recipient information for this category will be released publicly prior to the Award night.



2022 HONORARY LIFETIME NOMINATION

Please mail a completed form to: Menomonie Area Chamber 1125 N Broadway St Menomonie, WI 54751 or email programs@menomoniechamber.org. Forms must be received by January 31, 2023 for consideration.

Name of individual you are nominating:	
Address of nominee:	
Phone number of nominee:	
Name of person submitting this nomination	n:
Your contact phone:	
Your contact email:	
The more information you offer, the strong	
links them to a Chamber Member Invest	minee. Please include previous/current work experience that or business.



2022 HONORARY LIFETIME AWARD NOMINATION

2. Describe how this individual engaged in Chamber activities during their time affiliated with a Chambe Member Investor business. Please include the approximate length/years of participation.								
	le any addition d by way of at		you find relevar	nt for this nomino	ation. Additional n	arrative		